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FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA DE TENIS DE MESA

NOME

DAVID BESSA
ALEXANDRE QUEIROS
JOAO SILVA

SILAS MONTEIRO
GUILHERME PAULO
RICARDO CORREIA
AFONSO CAMARA
JOAO RODRIGUES
RAFAEL RIBEIRO
JOAO CARMELITA
LUIS MACIEL
JORGE CRUZ

JOAO MATOS
RODRIGO MARINO
JOAO GOMES
PEDRO NUNES
TOMAS FERREIRA
DUARTE PARREIRA
FRANCISCO WAHNON
TIAGO REIS

TIAGO DOMINGUES
ANDRE MAIA
VITOR PINTO

JOAO SEMEDO

DIOGO MATOS RODRIGUES

RAFAEL KONG

LUIS LUME

TOMAS ROCHA
ANTONIO CARVALHO
TOMAS RIBEIRO
DAVID SANTOS
MIGUEL LOPES
TOMAS FARINHOTE
BRUNO REIS

IGOR KYRYCHENKO

LEANDRO BETTENCOURT

MIGUEL ALVES
EDUARDO RIBEIRO
FABIO ALMADA
BRUNO MARQUES
RICARDO MARINHO

CLASSIFICAGAO NACIONAL

INFANTIS MASCULINOS

EPOCA 2014/15

LICENCA

67522
67118
66187
68588
68955
67658
68498
67617
66639
67794
67476
69860
70146
69710
67262
68829
67660
69914
70395
69490
68277
71027
68248
69414
69277
68353
69258
67608
69397
69985
68949
69112
69779
69489
70480
68350
69374
70420
67149
70795
69276

CLUBE

CA MADALENA
CCR ARRABAES
ALA NUN'ALVARES
CCR ARRABAES
CLUBE TOP SPIN
AR NOVELENSE
CD 1° MAIO
IFC TORRENSE
CCR ARRABAES
GDCAAA GUILHABREU
GDCS JUNCAL
SL BENFICA
GF EMP COMERCIO
BOA HORA FC
GDCAAA GUILHABREU
CD 1° MAIO
ACM MADEIRA
VITORIA FC
RC VALE CAVALA
MONTAMORA SC
CTM CHAVES
CA MADALENA
AR NOVELENSE
SPORTING CP
APAE MUNDAO
CTM MIRANDELA
CD 1° MAIO
CP OLIVEIRINHA
CA MADALENA
MONTAMORA SC
CP OLIVEIRINHA
ADL TORRE
GCDR REALIDADE
MONTAMORA SC
CLUB VILA REAL
GDCS JUNCAL
SPORTING CP
AV LAMEGO T™M
CD ESTREITO
GF EMP COMERCIO
AR NOVELENSE
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FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA DE TENIS DE MESA

CLASSIFICACAO NACIONAL

INFANTIS MASCULINOS

NOME

RUI PIMENTA
BRUNO RAFAEL

JOSE FERNANDES

RAFAEL GONZALEZ
DIOGO FERREIRA

JOSE CARLOS

MIGUEL RIBEIRO

TIAGO DUARTE
TIAGO ROCHA

RAFAEL ASSUNCAO
SIMAO GAMA
BOGDAN BURADA

JOAO PAULO SILVA
JONAS MARQUES
ANDRE CRUZ
ANTONIO DOMINGUES
ANTONIO SANCHES

BERNARDO SANTOS
CLAUDIO FERREIRA
DAVID SILVA

DIOGO CASTANHEIRA
DIOGO CORREIA
IVAN XARA

JOAO AFONSO COSTA
JOAO FILIPE SILVA
JOAO MENDES

JOAO SANTOS

JOSE GOMES DIAS
JULIO MARTINS

LEONARDO PAP
MATEUS PINTO
PAULO SEQUEIRA SANTOS

PEDRO SANTOS FERREIRA
PEDRO SEQUEIRA SANTOS

RENATO SANTOS
ROBERTO SHAN
RODRIGO TAVARES

TOMAS JOAO
TOMAS PEREIRA

EPOCA 2014/15

LICENCA

69132
67607
68349
68252
70051
70490
69864
71314
70906
69231
68213
70610
69153
70605
69795
68278
69350
71084
70762
70765
69378
69776
70967
70482
68948
69983
70910
70756
70433
68650
71630
70960
70155
70961
69748
70380
71644
70485
70512

CLUBE

JUVENTUDE SANGUEDO
CP OLIVEIRINHA
GDCS JUNCAL
CP OLIVEIRINHA
ADL TORRE
CLUB VILA REAL
BOA HORA FC
BOA HORA FC
ALA NUN'ALVARES
ADL TORRE
BOA HORA FC
ACM MADEIRA
CD SAO ROQUE
ACM MADEIRA
NCR VALONGO
CTM CHAVES
IFC TORRENSE
RC VALE CAVALA
CC S JOAO MADEIRA
CC S JOAO MADEIRA
ADL TORRE
GCDR REALIDADE
CC S JOAO MADEIRA
CLUB VILA REAL
CTM CAMPO
MONTAMORA SC
IFC TORRENSE
CTM TAIPAS
GDCAAA GUILHABREU
CA MADALENA
CR LEGES PORTO SALVO
AV LAMEGO TM
AV LAMEGO TM
AV LAMEGO TM
LFC LOUROSA
SPORTING CP
CR LEOES PORTO SALVO
CLUB VILA REAL
CTM VILA REAL
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CLASSIFICAGAO NACIONAL

NOME

DIOGO SEVERINO
EGAS COSTA
FRANCISCO GONCALVES
GONCALO SANTOS
GUSTAVO JANEIRO
JOAO FERNANDES

JOAO FILIPE RODRIGUES
MAURO CRUZ

MIGUEL SILVA

PEDRO BRIZIDA
RODRIGO PEREIRA
RODRIGO SILVA
AFONSO MELIM
CRISTIANO SANTOS
GUILHERME FARIA

JOSE SANTOS
LOURENCO LEMOS
MARTIM PINTA

NUNO URDANETA

TIAGO ANDRADE

INFANTIS MASCULINOS

EPOCA 2014/15
LICENCA CLUBE
70569 SC TORRES
70445 AD GALOMAR
71397 ACM MADEIRA
70046 CTM SANTA TERESINHA
70398 RC VALE CAVALA
68826 CD 1° MAIO
69155 CD SAO ROQUE
70994 SR SAO MARCOS
69927 BOA HORA FC
70015 CTM SANTA TERESINHA
71209 ACD SAO JOAO
69360 AD GALOMAR
69916 AD GALOMAR
71207 ACD SAO JOAO
71132 CS MARITIMO
71201 AD GALOMAR
69921 AD GALOMAR
70016 CTM SANTA TERESINHA
71208 ACD SAO JOAO
71152 CD ESC SANTA CRUZ

PONTOS
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